






































 24" 
 48" 

 12" 

 12" 

A

A

SOLAR/PANEL STAND

 120" 
 45deg 

BB
2

1

3

5

6
4

SECTION A-A

 18" 

SECTION B-B

54
6

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 4408R1 LAWRENCE DITCH FISH SCREEN STRUCTURE 1
2 4570R1 SCREEN AND CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1
3 SOLAR-ELECTRICAL PANEL STAND_YN SOLAR STAND ASSEMBLY 1
4 0.625INCH X 7.5INCH ANCHOR 5/8" X 7-1/2" 304SS ALL THREAD 23
5 5/8" Washer 5/8" SS Washer 23
6 5/8" Hex Nut 5/8" SS Nylok Hex Nut 23

SHEET 1 OF 3

2024-08-15

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS:
MATERIAL:

All dimensions are in inches;
All dimensions are to be +/- 1/32"

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART #:SIZE

SCALE: 1:100
B

DATE:DRAWN BY:

Aqua Systems 2000 Inc.

DATE:
SEE BOM

CWH

4410R2

CLEANER INSTALLATION

YAKIMA NATION
LAWRENCE DITCH



 120" 

 126 5
8 " 

BRUSH TIP TRAVEL

NOTES:

-REQUIRE 10FT WIDE STRUCTURE FOR THE SIDE SWEEP CLEANER TO SWEEP 10FT OF SCREEN AT A 45 DEGREE ANGLE
-BRUSH SWEEPS 6 INCHES PAST PERFORATED PLATE AND ONTO SOLID PLATE BEFORE ROTATING OFF  THE SCREEN
-BRUSH PARK POSITION CAN BE CHANGED BY ADJUSTED A TIMER ON THE PLC

SHEET 2 OF 3

2024-08-15

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS:
MATERIAL:

All dimensions are in inches;
All dimensions are to be +/- 1/32"

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART #:SIZE

SCALE: 1:40
B

DATE:DRAWN BY:

Aqua Systems 2000 Inc.

DATE:
SEE BOM

CWH

4410R2

CLEANER INSTALLATION

YAKIMA NATION
LAWRENCE DITCH



C

C

D

D
SECTION C-C

SCREEN INSTALLS USING 
5/8" STAINLESS STEEL ALL 
THREADS EPOXY SET AT 6 
INCH EMBEDMENT USING 
REDHEAD A7 ACRYLIC 
ADHESIVE OR EQUIVALENT

SCREEN AREA

BLANK PLATE AT DOWNSTREAM END BOTTOM OF CONTROL PANEL IS 1FT 
ABOVE TOP OF STRUCTURE, AND THIS 
PLACES THE HMI AT A GOOD 
VIEWING HEIGHT. ALTERNATIVELY IT 
MAY BE INSTALLED ON A SEPARATE 
PILE TO GET THE PANEL UP HIGHER 

ESECTION D-D

SCREEN ATTACHES TO FACE OF OPENING USING EPOXY ANCHORS  47" 

 1
2 " CLEARANCE 

 1
2 " CLEARANCE 

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 20

SHEET 3 OF 3

2024-08-15

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS:
MATERIAL:

All dimensions are in inches;
All dimensions are to be +/- 1/32"

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART #:SIZE

SCALE: 1:80
B

DATE:DRAWN BY:

Aqua Systems 2000 Inc.

DATE:
SEE BOM

CWH

4410R2

CLEANER INSTALLATION

YAKIMA NATION
LAWRENCE DITCH



 120" PERF PLATE 

 48"  60" 

 161" 

 41" COVER  7 1
2 " 

 1 1
2 " 

A

A

2

1

 120in 

 16.31in 

 8"  45deg 

 14.27in 

 6" 

 48" BRUSH 

 114" 
 99in 

 39in 

 60" 

 8" 
 10.47in 

SECTION A-A

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 4550R1 SCREEN 1

2 SS-1705L_W_L_LD VERTICAL SIDE SWEEP CLEANER 1

SHEET 1 OF 1

2024-08-15

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS:
MATERIAL:

All dimensions are in inches;
All dimensions are to be +/- 1/32"

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

FILE #:SIZE

SCALE: 1:48
B

DATE:DRAWN BY:

Aqua Systems 2000 Inc.

DATE:
SEE BOM

CWH

4570R2

4570R1
SCREEN AND CLEANER ASSEMBLY

YAKAMA NATION



 182.22in 

 54" 

 5" 

 54" 

 111 1
2 " 

 1" 

 120" 

 48" 

 41" 

 48" 

 9 1
2 " 

 114" 
 9 1

2 " 

 1
2 " 

AA

BB

C

C

 5 3
8 " TYP C TO C 

 41 1
4 " 

 8" TYP 

SECTION A-A

7

9

14

16

15

1

5

10

6

4

2

3

8

12

 0
" 

 8
" 

 1
13

3 4
" 

 1
19

1 2
" 

 1
61

" 

SECTION B-B
11

 54" 

 60" 

 8" 
 1" 

 1 1
2 " 

 3" 
 1 1

4 " 

 12" 

 3" 

 47" 

 7 1
2 " 

 10.31in 
SECTION C-C

13

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 4548R1 LH WALL SUPPORT 1
2 4549R1 TOP CHANNEL 1
3 4578R1 RH WALL SUPPORT 1
4 4551R1 FLOOR SUPPORT 1
5 4552R1 SUPPORT GUSSET 2
6 4553R1 3/32" OPENING PERFORATED PLATE 1
7 4554R1 BOTTOM FLAT BAR SUPPORT 25
8 4556R1 DS BOTTOM COVER PLATE 1
9 4557R1 BOTTOM ROW SUPPORT CHANNEL 2
10 4558R1 UPPER COVER PLATE 1
11 4559R1 TOP ROW SUPPORT CHANNEL 2
12 4560R1 DS UPPER COVER PLATE 1
13 4575R1 MIDDLE CHANNEL 1
14 4574R1 CLEANER MOUNT 4
15 4576R1 1" 304SS ALL THREAD 4
16 4573R1 BRACE CHANNEL 2

SHEET 1 OF 1

2024-08-15

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  AQUA SYSTEMS 2000 INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

REVISIONS:
MATERIAL:

All dimensions are in inches;
All dimensions are to be +/- 1/32"

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART #:SIZE

SCALE: 1:40
B

DATE:DRAWN BY:

Aqua Systems 2000 Inc.

DATE:
SEE BOM

CWH

4550R2

SCREEN

YAKAMA NATION
LAWRENCE DITCH


